
Summer Term 2025  

Schedule Available Online for Summer 2025  Monday, March 31, 2025  

Registra@on Begins for Summer 2025  Monday, April 7, 2025  

Holiday – Memorial Day – CAMPUS CLOSED  Monday, May 26, 2025  

Classes Begin  Monday, June 2, 2025  

Last day to Add  Friday, June 6, 2025  

Last day to drop Without a Grade  Friday, June 6, 2025  

Holiday – Juneteenth  Thursday, June 19, 2025  

Census  Friday, June 20, 2025  

Deadline to change status from Credit to Audit  Friday, June 27, 2025  

Fourth of July Independence Day Holiday-CAMPUS CLOSED Thursday, July 3, 2025 

Fourth of July Independence Day Holiday –CAMPUS CLOSED  Friday, July 4, 2025  

Last Day to Withdraw  Friday, July 11, 2025  

Last Day of Class/Last Day for Final Exam  Friday, July 25, 2025  

Final Grades Due to Registrar by noon  Tuesday, July 29, 2025  

Final Grades Available Online  Friday, August 1, 2025  

  


